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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1-2

3-4

5

6

Name

Suyash Bhagwat

Neel Patel

Supratibh Mondal

Cooper Johnson

Naren Rhagavan

Connor Moore

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W5

W3

L2

W6

L1

L4

Rd 2

D2

D1

W4

L3

W6

L5

Rd 3

W4

W5

W6

L1

L2

L3

Rd 4

W3

W5

L1

B---

L2

U---

Total

 3.5

 3.5

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 0.0

T-Op. cumul.

20.5

19.5

21

13.5

25.5

12


